Danske Nationale Ranglister: 2021

discipline

Karde

yob

1924 - 2005

T2
T3

rank points initial name

gender ageclass
Kvinner Senior
rankingtype nationtype
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only

Malmo International

nation clubs

category calculated-on
Individuell 20.08.2022. 12:05
samepoints transferred points
same rank

21.05.2022 Copenhagen Danish Championships Senior

04.06.2022 Malmo Senior

yob T2T3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9
9

11
12
12

68
54
48
40
32
30
28
28
16
16
8

2

2

0 STILLER Natalja DEN

CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN
GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina DEN

0 LARSEN Sarah DEN

0 ALIEVA Katja DEN

0 JPRGENSEN Laeticia DEN

0 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN

0 SPANGER Marlene DEN

0 LANGKILDE Annette Eva DEN

0 GRUBAK Line Baun DEN SJ Slag
0 VINAGER Linnea DEN

0 AUERBACH Anita DEN SJKFK
0 HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR

0

0

all-assigned-competitions

HS Glostrup FK
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Hellerup FK
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
HS Hellerup FK
HS Hellerup FK
HS Glostrup FK

else FK

HS Glostrup FK

Kalundborg

HS Hellerup FK, OST Njard Fekting
HS Glostrup FK
HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn

2004 644
199852 2
1984 408
1999 40
1989 28 4
197028 2
1975 28
1996 28
1982 16
197316
1994 8
2004 2
1972 2

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
Sydsvenska Seniorer

1 Cupen - Ystad SWE 24.10.2020 24.10.2020 Senior 12.02.2022

. alm

Ystadstoten
Danske .

2 Kgbenhavn DEN 11.09.2021 12.09.2021 Senior Sat/WC/DM 21.05.2022
Mesterskaber
Sydsvenska

3 Cupen - Ystad SWE cancelled Senior
Ystadstoten
Sydsvenska Seniorer

4 Cupen - Slaget vid Hoganas/Helsingborg SWE cancelled Senior alm 07.05.2022
Kéarnan
Sydsvenska

5 Cupen - Slaget vid Hoganas/Helsingborg SWE cancelled Senior
Kéarnan

6 Danske Senior e nhavn DEN  21.05.2022 22.05.2022 Senior Sat/WC/DM
Mesterskaber

7 Malmo Malmo SWE 04.06.2022 05.06.2022 Senior Seniorer
International alm

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Pia Stiller - dff@faegtning.dk



